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UBYFOL RUN-UBERABA/MG

Num Atleta

107
101
112
114
108

119
110
122
139

102
104
106

109
105
117

BENEDITO PEDRO SILVA NETO
ADEMILSON ANTONIO BORGES
GLAUCIO JUNIO DE SOUSA FILHO
JEDAIAS MARCOS

BRUNO CORREA DE OLIVEIRA

LUCAS JOSE DOS SANTOS MORAIS
CLAUDIO RIBEIRO
MAX WENDEL DE OLIVEIRA

FLAVIO APARECIDO ROMUALDO DE
AQUINO

ADRIANO ANDRADE
ALCY PEREIRA JUNIOR
ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA

CLANDERSON DA SILVA GOMES
ALYSSON SFORDI CONDE
JOSE CARLOS BENTO

07/09/2025 - 09:02:34

CRONOMETRAGEM.SPORTBRO

10KM CORRIDA

Sx. Idd.
M 44
M 38
M 26
M 24
M 43
M 32
M 21
M 44
M 62
M 35
M 59
M 67
M 22
M 36
M 68

MASC

Faixa F.E C.

M4155
M2640
M2640
M1625
M4155

M2640
M1625
M4155
M5699

M2640
M5699
M5699

M1625
M2640
M5699

ORG.GASPAR SPORTS |
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ANDRE VILLARINHO

PERSONALRUN15

CORRE_UBERABA
ACRU/GARIMPO

Equipe Tempo
00:40:35
00:44:51
00:45:34
00:47:03

00:47:29

00:52:21
00:54:11
00:54:35
00:58:06

00:58:17
00:59:36

01:03:08
RUNNERS

01:03:42
01:06:24
01:16:08
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